the use of Taluka Legal Service Committees (TLSCs) in the 
State of West Bengal and Andaman & Nicobar Islands 
under Hon’ble High Court Calcutta 

4. Tender Fee Rs. 4,000.00 (Rupees Four thousand only) The amount to be 
transferred online through e-tender portal. 

5. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 44,000.00 (Rupees Forty-Four Thousand only) The 
amount to be transferred online through e-tender portal. 

6. Date of Downloading 30.01.2023 

7. Pre-Bid Meeting date & time 08.02.2023 at 12.00 Hrs. (On-Line Meeting) 
 Pre-Bid meeting will be organizing online platform 

only. Only queries as per format (Section - K)